11/12/2014 503057724

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT3104325

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
PHILIPPE J. GOIX	06/15/2007
ROBERT PUSKAS	06/12/2007
JOHN TODD	06/13/2007
RICHARD A. LIVINGSTON	06/13/2007
DOUGLAS HELD	06/12/2007

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	SINGULEX, INC.	
Street Address:	1701 HARBOR BAY PARKWAY	
Internal Address:	SUITE 200	
City:	ALAMEDA	
State/Country:	CALIFORNIA	
Postal Code:	94502	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	13802857

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (312)913-0002

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 3129130001

Email: docketing@mbhb.com

MCDONNELL BOEHNEN HULBERT & BERGHOFF LLP **Correspondent Name:**

Address Line 1: 300 S. WACKER DRIVE Address Line 2: PATRICK G. GATTARI Address Line 4: CHICAGO, ILLINOIS 60606

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	09-994-US-CON3
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	PATRICK GATTARI
SIGNATURE:	/Patrick Gattari/
DATE SIGNED:	11/12/2014

Total Attachments: 1

REEL: 034152 FRAME: 0845 503057724

PATENT

source=09-994 Assignment#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 034152 FRAME: 0846

Douglas Held

3097616_1.DOC

Date: 12 JUN 2007